DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

NATGEN LIMITED

NATHAB LTD

NATHAB LTD

NATHAN ANDREWS SERVICES LIMITED

NATHAN BRAY MUSIC SERVICES LIMITED

NATHAN COACHES LTD

NATHAN EFFIOM CONTRACTING LTD

NATHAN GEMS LIMITED

NATHAN HEALTHCARE LIMITED

NATHAN HEALTHCARE LIMITED

NATHANIEL SEEKINS LTD

NATHAN LIN ENGINEERING LTD

NATHAN LIN ENGINEERING LTD

NATHAN PRIMECARE LIMITED

NATHAN RAO MEDIA LIMITED

NATHAN SERVICES LIMITED

NATHAN TOWLE FITNESS LTD

NATHAN WRIGHT SERVICES LIMITED

NATHVANI PROPERTIES LTD

NATIONAL ACCESS SOLUTIONS
SCAFFOLDING SERVICES LTD

NATIONAL ACCESS SOLUTIONS
SCAFFOLDING SERVICES LTD

NATIONAL AND COMMERCIAL LIMITED

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF DRAINAGE
CONTRACTORS

THE NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF PRESS
AGENCIES

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF STUDENT
MONEY ADVISERS

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF STUDENT
MONEY ADVISERS

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF WEDDING
CAR PROFESSIONALS

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF YOUTH
THEATRES

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF YOUTH
THEATRES

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF YOUTH
THEATRES

THE NATIONAL AUTOCYCLE AND
CYCLEMOTOR CLUB LIMITED

NATIONAL AUTOMOTIVE MACHINERY
LIMITED

NATIONAL BANK OF EGYPT

NATIONAL BUILDER LTD

NATIONAL BUILDER LTD

NATIONAL BUSINESS CRIME SOLUTION
LIMITED

NATIONAL BUSINESS CRIME SOLUTION
LIMITED

THE NATIONAL BYWAY TRUST

NATIONAL CAR SALES LTD

NATIONAL CAR SALES LTD

NATIONAL CENTRE FOR RURAL HEALTH
AND CARE COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY

NATIONAL CENTRE FOR RURAL HEALTH
AND CARE COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY

(CONT'D)

(UK) LIMITED

10148814
07903017
07903017
10045684
05110114
07894261
09907988
02576635
07883784
07883784
07901945
10567001
10567001
08605081
09588424
02676260
08742569
10626383
03499311
11165071

11165071

10017796
10561065

02679749
05165006
05165006
08833468
02989999
02989999
02989999
05787486
01655822
02743734
11159517
11159517
08863690
08863690
03243972
11165442
11165442
11097846

11097846

(D1)
(D4)
(C3)
(D4)
(C2)
(P1)
(D4)
(E1)
(E1)
(D4)
(B1)

(C1)

(D1)
(D4)

(D1)

17/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
21/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
20/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018

23/01/2018

19/01/2018
18/01/2018

18/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
21/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018

22/01/2018

NATEBY COURT MAINTENANCE COMPANY
(BLACKPOOL) LTD

NATFARM LIMITED

NATFEN AWARDS LTD

NATGAB SERVICES LIMITED

NATIONAL CENTRE FOR RURAL HEALTH
AND CARE COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY

NATIONAL CENTRE FOR RURAL HEALTH
AND CARE COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY

NATIONAL CLEANING COMPANY LTD

NATIONAL CONSUMER FEDERATION

NATIONAL CONSUMER FEDERATION

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR GRADUATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

NATIONAL CRIMEBEAT

NATIONAL DRAINAGE ACADEMY LIMITED

NATIONAL ECO SOLUTIONS LTD

NATIONAL ELF SERVICE LIMITED

NATIONAL ENERGY ACTION

NATIONAL ENERGY INTERNATIONAL
PETROCHEMICAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

NATIONAL FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LTD.

NATIONAL FEDERATION OF ALMOS LIMITED

THE NATIONAL FLOOD FORUM

NATIONAL FOOTBALL YOUTH LEAGUE LTD

NATIONAL GAS AND POWER LIMITED

NATIONAL GLOBAL LOGISTICS LTD

NATIONAL GROUP FINANCE LTD

NATIONAL HOMEBUYERS LIMITED

NATIONAL HONEY SHOW LIMITED (THE)

NATIONAL HOUSING ACADEMY LIMITED

NATIONAL HOUSING ACADEMY LIMITED

NATIONAL ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION
OF THE UNITED KINGDOM LIMITED

NATIONAL INJURY CLAIMLINE LTD

NATIONAL JOINTING LTD

NATIONAL JOINTING LTD

NATIONAL LAW PARTNERS LIMITED

THE NATIONAL LIGHT & SOUND THERAPY
CENTRE LIMITED

NATIONAL MILK RECORDS PLC

NATIONAL MOBILITY LIMITED

NATIONAL MUSEUM OF THE ROYAL NAVY
TRADING

NATIONAL MUSEUM OF THE ROYAL NAVY
TRADING

NATIONAL MUSEUM OF THE ROYAL NAVY
TRADING

NATIONAL MUSEUM OF THE ROYAL NAVY
TRADING

NATIONAL OPERA STUDIO

NATIONAL PHARMACEUTICAL
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

NATIONAL PILGRIMAGE ORGANISERS
ASSOCIATION

NATIONAL REFRIGERANTS OF AMERICA LTD

NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL LIMITED

NATIONAL ROOFING SERVICES LIMITED

01065395

01434162
08852870
08342875
11097846

11097846

10564709
04276357
04276357
05011518

03475763
10553636
10557139
09472120
01853927
09951737

04728326
06781539
04349401
10543729
09523569
09467328
09936489
05857934
00266722
11165156
11165156
02677064

09944369
11159539
11159539
08312439
02781947

03331929
10167926
01261270
01261270
01261270
01261270

01332955
04141489

10131477
06771152

03680864
11157054

(D4)
(D4)
(C2)

23/01/2018

23/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018

22/01/2018

21/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018

23/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
20/01/2018

22/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018

22/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
21/01/2018

23/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018

17/01/2018
18/01/2018

22/01/2018
19/01/2018

17/01/2018
19/01/2018



