DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
NATGEN LIMITED	10148814	(D1)	17/01/2018	NATEBY COURT MAINTENANCE COMPANY	01065395	(C2)	23/01/2018
NATHAB LTD	07903017	. ,	19/01/2018	(BLACKPOOL) LTD		(/	
NATHAB LTD	07903017	. ,	19/01/2018	NATFARM LIMITED	01434162	(C2)	23/01/2018
NATHAN ANDREWS SERVICES LIMITED	10045684	٠, ,	23/01/2018	NATFEN AWARDS LTD	08852870	,	22/01/2018
NATHAN BRAY MUSIC SERVICES LIMITED	05110114	. ,	19/01/2018	NATGAB SERVICES LIMITED	08342875	. ,	19/01/2018
NATHAN COACHES LTD	07894261	. ,	17/01/2018	NATIONAL CENTRE FOR RURAL HEALTH	11097846		22/01/2018
NATHAN EFFIOM CONTRACTING LTD	09907988		21/01/2018	AND CARE COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY	1100,010	(02)	22,01,2010
NATHAN GEMS LIMITED	02576635	٠, ,	22/01/2018		11097846	(C2)	22/01/2018
NATHAN HEALTHCARE LIMITED	07883784	, ,	17/01/2018	AND CARE COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY	11037010	(02)	22/01/2010
NATHAN HEALTHCARE LIMITED	07883784	, ,	22/01/2018		10564709	(D4)	21/01/2018
NATHANIEL SEEKINS LTD	07901945	. ,	20/01/2018	NATIONAL CONSUMER FEDERATION	04276357	, ,	19/01/2018
NATHAN LIN ENGINEERING LTD	10567001	, ,	19/01/2018	NATIONAL CONSUMER FEDERATION	04276357	, ,	19/01/2018
NATHAN LIN ENGINEERING LTD	10567001		19/01/2018	NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR GRADUATE	05011518		19/01/2018
NATHAN DIN ENGINEERING DID NATHAN PRIMECARE LIMITED	08605081	٠, ,	17/01/2018	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	03011310	(D4)	13/01/2010
NATHAN PRIMECARE HIMITED	09588424	. ,	17/01/2018	NATIONAL CRIMEBEAT	03475763	(D4)	23/01/2018
NATHAN KAO MEDIA LIMITED	02676260	. ,	22/01/2018		10553636	, ,	18/01/2018
NATHAN TOWLE FITNESS LTD	08742569	. ,	17/01/2018	NATIONAL ECO SOLUTIONS LTD	10557139	. ,	17/01/2018
	10626383	. ,	23/01/2018			, ,	
NATHAN WRIGHT SERVICES LIMITED		, ,		NATIONAL ELF SERVICE LIMITED	09472120		18/01/2018
NATHVANI PROPERTIES LTD	03499311	. ,	23/01/2018	NATIONAL ENERGY ACTION	01853927	. ,	19/01/2018
NATIONAL ACCESS SOLUTIONS	11165071	(BI)	23/01/2018	NATIONAL ENERGY INTERNATIONAL	09951737	(D4)	20/01/2018
SCAFFOLDING SERVICES LTD	11165051	(01)	00/01/0010	PETROCHEMICAL HOLDINGS LIMITED	0.4700000	(~ ^)	00/01/0010
NATIONAL ACCESS SOLUTIONS	11165071	(CI)	23/01/2018			. ,	22/01/2018
SCAFFOLDING SERVICES LTD	40045506		10/01/0010	NATIONAL FEDERATION OF ALMOS LIMITED		, ,	17/01/2018
NATIONAL AND COMMERCIAL LIMITED	10017796	, ,	19/01/2018	THE NATIONAL FLOOD FORUM	04349401	. ,	19/01/2018
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF DRAINAGE	10561065	(D4)	18/01/2018	NATIONAL FOOTBALL YOUTH LEAGUE LTD	10543729	. ,	17/01/2018
CONTRACTORS			/ /	NATIONAL GAS AND POWER LIMITED	09523569	. ,	18/01/2018
THE NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF PRESS	02679749	(D1)	18/01/2018	NATIONAL GLOBAL LOGISTICS LTD	09467328		18/01/2018
AGENCIES				NATIONAL GROUP FINANCE LTD	09936489		17/01/2018
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF STUDENT	05165006	(C2)	22/01/2018	NATIONAL HOMEBUYERS LIMITED	05857934		23/01/2018
MONEY ADVISERS				NATIONAL HONEY SHOW LIMITED (THE)	00266722	. ,	19/01/2018
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF STUDENT	05165006	(C2)	19/01/2018	NATIONAL HOUSING ACADEMY LIMITED	11165156	, ,	23/01/2018
MONEY ADVISERS				NATIONAL HOUSING ACADEMY LIMITED	11165156		23/01/2018
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF WEDDING	08833468	(D4)	19/01/2018		02677064	(D4)	18/01/2018
CAR PROFESSIONALS				OF THE UNITED KINGDOM LIMITED			
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF YOUTH	02989999	(C2)	18/01/2018		09944369		22/01/2018
THEATRES				NATIONAL JOINTING LTD	11159539	. ,	19/01/2018
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF YOUTH	02989999	(C2)	18/01/2018	NATIONAL JOINTING LTD	11159539	. ,	19/01/2018
THEATRES				NATIONAL LAW PARTNERS LIMITED	08312439	. ,	19/01/2018
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF YOUTH	02989999	(C2)	18/01/2018	THE NATIONAL LIGHT & SOUND THERAPY	02781947	(D4)	21/01/2018
THEATRES				CENTRE LIMITED			
THE NATIONAL AUTOCYCLE AND	05787486	(D1)	21/01/2018	NATIONAL MILK RECORDS PLC	03331929	(D1)	23/01/2018
CYCLEMOTOR CLUB LIMITED				NATIONAL MOBILITY LIMITED	10167926	(D1)	17/01/2018
NATIONAL AUTOMOTIVE MACHINERY	01655822	(D1)	22/01/2018	NATIONAL MUSEUM OF THE ROYAL NAVY	01261270	(C2)	17/01/2018
LIMITED				TRADING			
NATIONAL BANK OF EGYPT (UK) LIMITED	02743734	(C2)	18/01/2018	NATIONAL MUSEUM OF THE ROYAL NAVY	01261270	(C2)	17/01/2018
NATIONAL BUILDER LTD	11159517	(B1)	19/01/2018	TRADING			
NATIONAL BUILDER LTD	11159517	(C1)	19/01/2018	NATIONAL MUSEUM OF THE ROYAL NAVY	01261270	(C2)	17/01/2018
NATIONAL BUSINESS CRIME SOLUTION	08863690	(C2)	17/01/2018	TRADING			
LIMITED				NATIONAL MUSEUM OF THE ROYAL NAVY	01261270	(C2)	17/01/2018
NATIONAL BUSINESS CRIME SOLUTION	08863690	(C2)	17/01/2018	TRADING			
LIMITED				NATIONAL OPERA STUDIO	01332955	(C2)	17/01/2018
THE NATIONAL BYWAY TRUST	03243972	(D4)	17/01/2018	NATIONAL PHARMACEUTICAL	04141489		18/01/2018
NATIONAL CAR SALES LTD	11165442		23/01/2018	ASSOCIATION LIMITED		. ,	
NATIONAL CAR SALES LTD	11165442		23/01/2018		10131477	(D1)	22/01/2018
NATIONAL CENTRE FOR RURAL HEALTH	11097846		22/01/2018	ASSOCIATION		. ,	
AND CARE COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY		/		NATIONAL REFRIGERANTS OF AMERICA LTD	06771152	(D4)	19/01/2018
NATIONAL CENTRE FOR RURAL HEALTH	11097846	(C2)	22/01/2018		03680864		17/01/2018
AND CARE COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY		,/	, = 0	NATIONAL ROOFING SERVICES LIMITED	11157054		19/01/2018
						/	, . ,